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1     Edward Tabut           M3034         1/24     1:07:04    5:08     1:07:04
2     Mitchell Schleis       M1924         1/12     1:18:40    5:55     1:17:28
3     Miguel Ordorica        M4044         1/26     1:22:24    6:18     1:22:22
4     Stephanie Andre        F3034         1/39     1:22:24    6:18     1:22:22
5     Shannon Suing          F3539         1/49     1:22:52    6:20     1:22:51
6     Pasca Myers            F3034         2/39     1:23:03    6:21     1:23:01
7     S Robert Priebe        M4549         1/29     1:25:01    6:28     1:24:32
8     Tim McGargill          M3539         1/21     1:26:03    6:34     1:26:01
9     Brian Bergstrom        M4044         2/26     1:26:41    6:37     1:26:34
10    Robert Stamm           M4549         2/29     1:28:34    6:44     1:28:04
11    Troy Swartz            M4549         3/29     1:29:38    6:50     1:29:30
12    Travis Wieser          M2529         1/18     1:30:16    6:52     1:29:49
13    Roy White              M5054         1/13     1:30:13    6:53     1:29:59
14    Tessa Oetken           F2529         1/38     1:31:06    6:57     1:30:55
15    Bob Garcia             M6064         1/11     1:31:27    6:58     1:31:10
16    Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         2/49     1:32:03    7:01     1:31:54
17    Chad Oswald            M4549         4/29     1:31:58    7:01     1:31:55
18    Eric Williams          M4044         3/26     1:32:47    7:04     1:32:30
19    Jim McCarthy           M5054         2/13     1:33:36    7:04     1:32:30
20    Brian Cook             M4549         5/29     1:33:43    7:07     1:33:14
21    Rick Cone              M5559         1/16     1:33:50    7:09     1:33:35
22    Ryan Call              M3539         2/21     1:34:09    7:11     1:33:55
23    Dan Fucinaro           M4549         6/29     1:34:34    7:12     1:34:13
24    Drew Hoekema           M2529         2/18     1:36:09    7:19     1:35:44
25    Grant Skelton          M3034         2/24     1:36:45    7:22     1:36:27
26    Colton Meyers          M2529         3/18     1:37:31    7:26     1:37:12
27    Allison Nielsen        F3539         3/49     1:37:53    7:28     1:37:37
28    Ray Chmiel             M5559         2/16     1:39:07    7:32     1:38:29
29    Tyler Sondag           M1924         2/12     1:39:06    7:34     1:39:02
30    Mack Maschmeier        M2529         4/18     1:40:56    7:35     1:39:14
31    Mary Caitlin Dominguez F2529         2/38     1:41:22    7:36     1:39:25
32    Pedro Gabriel          M2529         5/18     1:40:14    7:38     1:39:55
33    Fred Goodrie           M3034         3/24     1:40:18    7:40     1:40:14
34    Jerry Valdez           M4549         7/29     1:42:52    7:46     1:41:38
35    Nicholas Cruise        M3539         3/21     1:42:20    7:47     1:41:48
36    Justin Cruise          M4044         4/26     1:42:20    7:47     1:41:49
37    Danny Dubbs            M6064         2/11     1:42:52    7:48     1:42:01
38    Madeline McDonald      F2529         3/38     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:06
39    Sherri Waggoner        F2529         4/38     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:06
40    Andy Cloud             M3539         4/21     1:42:51    7:50     1:42:27
41    Shannon James          M4549         8/29     1:44:31    7:50     1:42:29
42    Joel Murch-Shafer      M0118          1/1     1:43:12    7:51     1:42:48
43    Matt Rief              M4044         5/26     1:43:16    7:52     1:42:53
44    Scott Rief             M3539         5/21     1:43:16    7:52     1:42:53
45    Wesley Hochstetler     M6064         3/11     1:43:28    7:52     1:42:56
46    Michelle Bowman        F1924         1/30     1:43:42    7:53     1:43:09
47    Isaac Berg             M3034         4/24     1:44:55    7:54     1:43:18
48    Joss Webster           F2529         5/38     1:46:35    7:54     1:43:24
49    Denise Smith           F2529         6/38     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:44
50    Jared Hansen           M3034         5/24     1:47:40    7:59     1:44:23
51    Jeff Webster           M2529         6/18     1:47:57    8:00     1:44:45
52    Mitchell Hoffman       M1924         3/12     1:46:00    8:01     1:44:55
53    Nathan Goertzen        M4044         6/26     1:45:31    8:02     1:45:05
54    Abel Cuevas            M4549         9/29     1:45:26    8:02     1:45:09
55    Brittney Skelton       F3034         3/39     1:45:31    8:02     1:45:14
56    Kent Lentz             M4549        10/29     1:46:26    8:05     1:45:45
57    Moses Campos           M3539         6/21     1:47:54    8:05     1:45:53
58    Chantele Elsbury       F2529         7/38     1:48:05    8:07     1:46:08
59    Mark Elyea             M5054         3/13     1:46:42    8:07     1:46:09
60    Jason Moritz           M3539         7/21     1:46:53    8:07     1:46:13
61    Morgan Stover          F1924         2/30     1:46:58    8:07     1:46:16
62    Johnny Santos          M5559         3/16     1:48:05    8:08     1:46:25
63    Gary Taylor            M4549        11/29     1:47:15    8:08     1:46:28
64    Matt Elsbury           M3034         6/24     1:48:29    8:08     1:46:31
65    Grant Hiebner          M2529         7/18     1:47:14    8:09     1:46:45
66    Ashley Tyler           F1924         3/30     1:47:40    8:09     1:46:46
67    Alecia Patrick         F3539         4/49     1:47:07    8:10     1:46:54
68    Zach Larson            M3034         7/24     1:49:32    8:10     1:46:55
69    Jaime Hatcliff         F4044         1/31     1:48:55    8:13     1:47:38
70    Jane Johnson           F5054         1/24     1:50:26    8:17     1:48:31
71    Kerrigan Anspauch      F1924         4/30     1:51:28    8:19     1:48:52
72    Todd Meissner          M5054         4/13     1:51:45    8:20     1:49:08
73    Kevin Daly             M2529         8/18     1:49:48    8:21     1:49:12
74    Emily Steenson         F3034         4/39     1:51:13    8:22     1:49:25
75    Tammy Whyte            F3034         5/39     1:49:50    8:22     1:49:29
76    Doug Trampe            M5559         4/16     1:51:18    8:23     1:49:40
77    Heath Trampe           M3034         8/24     1:51:18    8:23     1:49:41
78    Paul Channer           M5559         5/16     1:51:09    8:23     1:49:49
79    Payton Markvicka       F0118          1/5     1:50:40    8:23     1:49:49
80    Shari Berg             F3034         6/39     1:51:30    8:24     1:49:52
81    Mitzi Ritzman          F4044         2/31     1:50:38    8:24     1:49:53
82    Michael Pittman        M2529         9/18     1:50:26    8:24     1:50:02
83    Miki Loos              F3034         7/39     1:50:23    8:25     1:50:08
84    Kirk Helgoth           M3539         8/21     1:52:56    8:26     1:50:18
85    Bryce Sadd             M3034         9/24     1:50:38    8:26     1:50:23
86    Claire Oglesby         F4044         3/31     1:51:46    8:28     1:50:43
87    Greg Armatys           M4549        12/29     1:53:40    8:29     1:51:01
88    Carole Colon           F5054         2/24     1:51:53    8:29     1:51:02
89    Kurtis Harms           M3034        10/24     1:53:22    8:33     1:52:01
90    Rick Zortman           M4044         7/26     1:54:02    8:34     1:52:03
91    Kevin Brown            M3034        11/24     1:53:35    8:37     1:52:41
92    Alvaro Gamero          M5559         6/16     1:53:15    8:37     1:52:46
93    Kaylene Harms          F3034         8/39     1:54:47    8:40     1:53:26
94    Larry Castillo         M5559         7/16     1:54:12    8:40     1:53:27
95    Doug Jensen            M6064         4/11     1:55:36    8:41     1:53:36
96    Jeff Morrick           M4044         8/26     1:53:58    8:41     1:53:37
97    Jeff Peterson          M3539         9/21     1:55:15    8:41     1:53:37
98    Allyson Northup        F2529         8/38     1:54:30    8:41     1:53:40
99    Chris Northup          M2529        10/18     1:54:30    8:41     1:53:40
100   Michelle Westerbeck    F3539         5/49     1:54:14    8:42     1:53:46

Generated February 13, 2026 at 8:07 AM 1/5



2016 Nebraska State Fair Marathon - Half Marathon Overall--Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Travis Langemeier      M4044         9/26     1:55:30    8:43     1:54:01
102   Mark Fahleson          M4549        13/29     1:55:09    8:44     1:54:23
103   Jonathan Hoeser        M1924         4/12     1:57:10    8:45     1:54:25
104   Suzy Poulsen           F4549         1/18     1:55:45    8:46     1:54:47
105   Trevor Charbonneau     M3034        12/24     1:57:33    8:48     1:55:05
106   Amy Birdsong           F3034         9/39     1:57:33    8:48     1:55:11
107   Laura Ahlman           F2529         9/38     1:56:30    8:50     1:55:40
108   Barbara Pinkerton      F4044         4/31     1:56:54    8:50     1:55:43
109   Amanda Lynch           F3539         6/49     1:56:54    8:50     1:55:43
110   Nikki Campos           F3539         7/49     1:58:01    8:52     1:56:02
111   Madeline Brown         F2529        10/38     1:56:32    8:53     1:56:13
112   Dana Greene            F3539         8/49     1:58:08    8:53     1:56:16
113   Dan Bruns              M3539        10/21     1:58:34    8:54     1:56:23
114   Jami Veskerna          F2529        11/38     1:58:12    8:54     1:56:25
115   Krysten McDaniel       F2529        12/38     1:59:04    8:56     1:56:50
116   Derek Classen          M2529        11/18     1:58:18    8:58     1:57:18
117   Nicole Ingram          F2529        13/38     1:59:50    8:58     1:57:20
118   John Boeshart          M4044        10/26     1:58:25    8:58     1:57:20
119   David Steinkruger      M5054         5/13     1:58:12    8:58     1:57:21
120   Chad Podolak           M4044        11/26     1:58:23    8:58     1:57:23
121   Kara Kliewer           F3034        10/39     1:59:57    8:58     1:57:27
122   Aaron Korth            M3539        11/21     1:58:38    8:59     1:57:38
123   Kelli Eriksen          F4044         5/31     1:58:08    8:59     1:57:41
124   Mandi Crick            F3539         9/49     1:58:58    9:00     1:57:46
125   Ben Anderson           M2529        12/18     1:59:13    9:00     1:57:54
126   Dean Davis             M5559         8/16     2:00:14    9:01     1:57:56
127   Jeff Fry               M3539        12/21     1:58:49    9:01     1:57:56
128   Ronald Fryar           M4549        14/29     1:59:05    9:01     1:57:59
129   Trent Cannon           M3034        13/24     1:59:15    9:02     1:58:11
130   Kaleb Mayfield         M2529        13/18     1:59:11    9:02     1:58:16
131   Erin Trusty            F4044         6/31     1:59:41    9:03     1:58:24
132   Matthew Bellamy        M4549        15/29     2:00:23    9:04     1:58:39
133   George Chaney          M4549        16/29     2:00:47    9:04     1:58:44
134   Seth Wardyn            M1924         5/12     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:49
135   Dave Alder             M4044        12/26     1:59:50    9:05     1:58:51
136   Dan Thayer             M5054         6/13     2:00:17    9:05     1:58:53
137   Kirk Hansen            M4044        13/26     1:59:40    9:05     1:58:54
138   Mark Rozendal          M4044        14/26     1:59:46    9:05     1:58:55
139   Amy Willey             F3034        11/39     2:00:26    9:06     1:59:01
140   Janene Cobia           F3539        10/49     2:00:21    9:07     1:59:16
141   Sydney Holtmeier       F1924         5/30     2:00:34    9:07     1:59:17
142   Andrew Cunningham      M3034        14/24     2:00:38    9:07     1:59:19
143   Alexandra Miller       F2529        14/38     2:01:31    9:07     1:59:22
144   Hannah Dewitt          F1924         6/30     2:00:11    9:07     1:59:26
145   Jill Eberspacher       F3539        11/49     2:01:46    9:08     1:59:32
146   Andrea Adams           F3539        12/49     2:01:47    9:08     1:59:32
147   Randy Sujat            M6064         5/11     2:01:26    9:08     1:59:36
148   Sol Garcia             F5054         3/24     2:01:57    9:12     2:00:22
149   Maggie Geist           F2529        15/38     2:03:22    9:12     2:00:22
150   Mark Fletcher          M4549        17/29     2:03:19    9:12     2:00:22
151   Madelyn McGowan        F1924         7/30     2:02:26    9:13     2:00:35
152   Coy Ludwig             M1924         6/12     2:03:20    9:15     2:00:58
153   William McLochlin      M6569          1/3     2:02:12    9:15     2:00:59
154   David Hoeser           M1924         7/12     2:03:45    9:15     2:01:01
155   Michaela Small         F3034        12/39     2:03:05    9:15     2:01:11
156   Sarah Sweeney          F2529        16/38     2:03:43    9:16     2:01:24
157   Tom Werner             M5054         7/13     2:02:57    9:17     2:01:33
158   Morgan Thorson         F0118          2/5     2:02:18    9:18     2:01:39
159   Marisa McCart          F2529        17/38     2:02:42    9:20     2:02:04
160   Emma Alvarez           F3539        13/49     2:03:38    9:20     2:02:08
161   Drew Scott             M3034        15/24     2:03:12    9:20     2:02:09
162   Mike Schaefer          M4044        15/26     2:05:15    9:22     2:02:30
163   Mindi Jasper           F3539        14/49     2:03:24    9:22     2:02:38
164   Deb Grotrian           F6064         1/10     2:04:33    9:22     2:02:42
165   Darin Many             M4044        16/26     2:03:06    9:23     2:02:46
166   Curtis Cummings        M3539        13/21     2:05:12    9:23     2:02:47
167   Kathleen Miskiewicz    F5054         4/24     2:03:32    9:23     2:02:47
168   Sheila Stephens        F4044         7/31     2:03:49    9:23     2:02:48
169   Stephanie Grabowski    F3034        13/39     2:04:02    9:24     2:02:57
170   Lynn Killion           F3034        14/39     2:03:58    9:24     2:03:00
171   Scott Hiatt            M5054         8/13     2:04:10    9:25     2:03:14
172   Steve Mossman          M5054         9/13     2:04:02    9:26     2:03:23
173   Frank Beel             M4044        17/26     2:05:01    9:26     2:03:24
174   Sarah Standley         F2529        18/38     2:05:29    9:26     2:03:34
175   Julia Adams            F3034        15/39     2:04:08    9:27     2:03:48
176   Tiffiny Widdifield     F3539        15/49     2:05:41    9:28     2:03:48
177   Nancy Oerter           F5559         1/11     2:05:06    9:28     2:03:51
178   Anne Hessler           F3539        16/49     2:05:06    9:28     2:03:51
179   Kyla Boersma           F3034        16/39     2:06:04    9:28     2:04:01
180   Trena Miller           F3539        17/49     2:05:59    9:29     2:04:12
181   Alan Jolito            M4549        18/29     2:06:26    9:31     2:04:38
182   Taylor Eickhoff        F1924         8/30     2:07:10    9:32     2:04:49
183   Hannah Black           F1924         9/30     2:07:10    9:32     2:04:49
184   Marcia Grant           F5559         2/11     2:06:13    9:33     2:04:55
185   Derk Pinkerton         M3539        14/21     2:06:02    9:33     2:04:57
186   Kelly Helgoth          F3034        17/39     2:08:38    9:38     2:06:00
187   Gary Moser             M6064         6/11     2:07:09    9:39     2:06:14
188   Dan Pokorney           M4549        19/29     2:07:34    9:39     2:06:18
189   Danielle Helzer        F3034        18/39     2:08:59    9:42     2:06:55
190   Kelsey Bergen          F3034        19/39     2:07:35    9:42     2:07:00
191   Craig Garrett          M4549        20/29     2:08:59    9:43     2:07:13
192   Carrie Hoeser          F1924        10/30     2:09:59    9:43     2:07:15
193   Martha Roe             F5054         5/24     2:08:34    9:43     2:07:16
194   Lauriel Nelson         F3034        20/39     2:09:27    9:45     2:07:31
195   Dawn James             F3539        18/49     2:09:39    9:45     2:07:32
196   Shannon Schultz        F3539        19/49     2:10:00    9:45     2:07:33
197   Dillon Savard          M4044        18/26     2:08:46    9:45     2:07:40
198   Henry Beel             M4044        19/26     2:09:24    9:46     2:07:45
199   Brent Begley           M4044        20/26     2:09:59    9:47     2:07:58
200   Susan Kment            F5054         6/24     2:07:59    9:47     2:07:59
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201   Melissa Swanson        F3539        20/49     2:10:32    9:47     2:08:02
202   Dixie Watson           F3539        21/49     2:09:35    9:48     2:08:13
203   Aaron Watson           M3539        15/21     2:09:36    9:48     2:08:13
204   Aubrey Ehrman          F2529        19/38     2:10:39    9:48     2:08:16
205   Deb Toth               F4044         8/31     2:10:30    9:49     2:08:36
206   Mindy Muhle            F2529        20/38     2:10:14    9:50     2:08:41
207   Jennifer Smith         F1924        11/30     2:09:32    9:50     2:08:49
208   Sam Castillo           M5559         9/16     2:10:21    9:51     2:09:02
209   Jason Cobia            M4044        21/26     2:10:10    9:52     2:09:03
210   Theresa Eschliman      F5559         3/11     2:10:56    9:52     2:09:14
211   Sarah Schilling        F2529        21/38     2:12:04    9:54     2:09:33
212   Anna Seeley            F3034        21/39     2:11:52    9:55     2:09:43
213   Paul Hoos              M4549        21/29     2:11:42    9:55     2:09:47
214   Megan Shafer           F2529        22/38     2:10:52    9:57     2:10:08
215   Kyle Kopetzky          M3539        16/21     2:12:18    9:57     2:10:10
216   Lisa Floss             F5559         4/11     2:11:50    9:58     2:10:22
217   Ritchie Meyer          M4044        22/26     2:12:28    9:58     2:10:31
218   Allison Bresnahan      F4044         9/31     2:11:47    9:59     2:10:47
219   Kathy Dubbs            F4044        10/31     2:12:53   10:00     2:10:59
220   Sarah Buchholz         F3034        22/39     2:12:53   10:00     2:11:00
221   Ben Hennecke           M4044        23/26     2:15:04   10:01     2:11:08
222   Tamara Hlavaty         F5559         5/11     2:12:21   10:01     2:11:11
223   Terri Kaup             F4044        11/31     2:12:54   10:02     2:11:22
224   Marcia Smith           F5054         7/24     2:14:04   10:02     2:11:26
225   Laurie Kulus           F5054         8/24     2:12:23   10:03     2:11:38
226   Lindsey Koepke         F3539        22/49     2:13:29   10:04     2:11:42
227   Jeremiah Hogan         M3539        17/21     2:13:40   10:05     2:11:59
228   Carolyn Thayer         F0118          3/5     2:13:41   10:07     2:12:31
229   Brenda Steinhauser     F4549         2/18     2:14:02   10:09     2:12:49
230   Misty Butts            F3539        23/49     2:14:02   10:09     2:12:49
231   Diana Jacobsen         F4044        12/31     2:15:09   10:09     2:12:56
232   Kristina Morrow        F2529        23/38     2:14:43   10:11     2:13:14
233   Ron Harris             M5054        10/13     2:15:15   10:11     2:13:14
234   Jason Weseman          M2529        14/18     2:16:11   10:11     2:13:16
235   Jen Clausen            F4044        13/31     2:15:42   10:12     2:13:30
236   Holli Erickson         F1924        12/30     2:16:00   10:13     2:13:38
237   Connie Peterson        F4549         3/18     2:15:03   10:14     2:13:52
238   Molly Brandt           F1924        13/30     2:16:02   10:14     2:13:53
239   Tamara Guthard         F4549         4/18     2:16:19   10:14     2:14:01
240   Jorden Tobey           F2529        24/38     2:16:26   10:15     2:14:08
241   Kurt Skillstad         M4549        22/29     2:16:38   10:15     2:14:08
242   Brian Lisonbee         M2529        15/18     2:15:39   10:15     2:14:09
243   Jim Baumann            M5054        11/13     2:15:51   10:15     2:14:11
244   John Hadenfeldt        M3539        18/21     2:16:10   10:16     2:14:24
245   Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F3539        24/49     2:16:10   10:16     2:14:25
246   Heather Strope         F3034        23/39     2:15:42   10:17     2:14:34
247   Michael Harling        M4549        23/29     2:16:20   10:17     2:14:36
248   Jody Stutzman          F3034        24/39     2:17:28   10:17     2:14:41
249   Ellen Emanuel          F1924        14/30     2:16:09   10:19     2:15:01
250   Kori Cushing           F3539        25/49     2:18:04   10:20     2:15:15
251   Christopher Lynch      M3034        16/24     2:16:54   10:20     2:15:22
252   Melissa Kotera         F2529        25/38     2:16:53   10:21     2:15:24
253   Coni Meyer             F3539        26/49     2:17:23   10:21     2:15:27
254   Janice Manka           F3539        27/49     2:18:25   10:22     2:15:37
255   Heather Calaway        F2529        26/38     2:17:34   10:23     2:15:55
256   Reese Florang          M3034        17/24     2:18:45   10:24     2:16:06
257   Jaden Palu             M1924         8/12     2:17:55   10:24     2:16:07
258   Robert Lee             M6064         7/11     2:18:58   10:24     2:16:13
259   Jennifer Brown         F4044        14/31     2:19:09   10:25     2:16:22
260   Lance Dent             M4549        24/29     2:18:26   10:25     2:16:28
261   Melissa Hoggatt        F5054         9/24     2:17:39   10:26     2:16:29
262   Rachel Brown           F3539        28/49     2:19:21   10:26     2:16:33
263   Shaunda French         F3034        25/39     2:19:25   10:27     2:16:49
264   Jerome Gacke           M6064         8/11     2:20:23   10:29     2:17:18
265   Amanda Durre           F3034        26/39     2:19:23   10:29     2:17:18
266   Dustin Schlote         M3034        18/24     2:19:23   10:29     2:17:20
267   Sherri King            F5054        10/24     2:17:49   10:32     2:17:49
268   Cara McGee             F4549         5/18     2:17:49   10:32     2:17:49
269   Marty Walter           M4549        25/29     2:20:24   10:33     2:18:00
270   Melanie Mangers        F4044        15/31     2:20:25   10:33     2:18:00
271   Kelly Kazup            F4044        16/31     2:20:42   10:33     2:18:00
272   Andrew Van Haaften     M3539        19/21     2:20:10   10:33     2:18:02
273   Kimberly Keller        F3539        29/49     2:20:09   10:33     2:18:03
274   Karen Johnsen          F3539        30/49     2:20:09   10:33     2:18:03
275   Kara Merchant          F3539        31/49     2:20:51   10:34     2:18:22
276   Lisa Thayer            F5054        11/24     2:19:36   10:34     2:18:25
277   Melissa Sheard         F3539        32/49     2:20:27   10:35     2:18:31
278   Jessica Carpenter      F3034        27/39     2:21:44   10:36     2:18:43
279   Al Schroeder           M5559        10/16     2:19:29   10:36     2:18:46
280   Braden Manolidis       M3539        20/21     2:19:25   10:36     2:18:51
281   Rebecka Schafer        F5054        12/24     2:20:10   10:37     2:18:57
282   Kristena Sevcik        F3034        28/39     2:19:53   10:37     2:19:00
283   Dan Allen              M5559        11/16     2:20:45   10:38     2:19:06
284   Karla Mendolla         F5054        13/24     2:20:35   10:38     2:19:06
285   James Call             M3034        19/24     2:21:19   10:38     2:19:07
286   Ginger Brockman        F6064         2/10     2:20:41   10:38     2:19:08
287   Jennifer Sharp         F4044        17/31     2:21:21   10:38     2:19:08
288   Jeffrey Springer       M4044        24/26     2:23:05   10:41     2:19:54
289   Heidi Brammer          F4044        18/31     2:22:20   10:42     2:20:09
290   Hayden Smith           M2529        16/18     2:27:48   10:44     2:20:30
291   Willow Hynes           F2529        27/38     2:27:48   10:44     2:20:30
292   Lindsey Mierau         F3034        29/39     2:22:16   10:44     2:20:34
293   Jessica Bowman         F3034        30/39     2:22:51   10:45     2:20:38
294   Scott Brammer          M4044        25/26     2:22:50   10:45     2:20:40
295   Shelby Aspegren        F1924        15/30     2:22:36   10:45     2:20:42
296   Alexander Ewert        M1924         9/12     2:22:36   10:45     2:20:43
297   Renee Felber           F2529        28/38     2:24:51   10:47     2:21:06
298   Alex Batenhorst        M2529        17/18     2:23:14   10:50     2:21:50
299   Megan Brown            F2529        29/38     2:24:12   10:50     2:21:50
300   Rachel Clark           F0118          4/5     2:28:46   10:50     2:21:51
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301   Jeanette Clark         F5054        14/24     2:28:52   10:51     2:21:57
302   Karen Leiszler         F4549         6/18     2:24:50   10:51     2:22:03
303   Lori Laible            F3539        33/49     2:23:17   10:52     2:22:18
304   Marla Calico           F5559         6/11     2:24:10   10:53     2:22:24
305   Tanya Poehler          F4044        19/31     2:24:32   10:54     2:22:46
306   Sarah Fehringer        F3539        34/49     2:23:21   10:55     2:22:50
307   Josh Carpenter         M3034        20/24     2:25:54   10:55     2:22:52
308   Aysha Classen          F1924        16/30     2:24:52   10:57     2:23:19
309   Hannah Janssen         F2529        30/38     2:24:53   10:57     2:23:20
310   Kevin Beermann         M6569          2/3     2:24:57   10:58     2:23:40
311   Brittnnii Kay Engert   F1924        17/30     2:27:09   11:03     2:24:38
312   Zachary Canfield       M1924        10/12     2:25:52   11:03     2:24:44
313   Megan Canfield         F1924        18/30     2:25:52   11:03     2:24:44
314   Danielle Johnson       F2529        31/38     2:27:10   11:04     2:24:55
315   Lisa Lubken            F4549         7/18     2:27:21   11:04     2:24:56
316   Jen Rauch              F1924        19/30     2:27:19   11:07     2:25:30
317   Dylan Lester           M1924        11/12     2:27:19   11:07     2:25:30
318   Francesca Miller       F1924        20/30     2:27:43   11:07     2:25:34
319   Jim Ward               M3034        21/24     2:28:45   11:08     2:25:46
320   Allison Jonasen        F2529        32/38     2:27:05   11:08     2:25:49
321   Bethany King           F4044        20/31     2:28:30   11:09     2:25:52
322   Jeff Larsen            M4549        26/29     2:27:35   11:09     2:26:04
323   Valerie Bren           F2529        33/38     2:29:09   11:11     2:26:27
324   Elizabeth McAteer      F1924        21/30     2:29:10   11:11     2:26:27
325   Jordyn Hilger          F2529        34/38     2:28:57   11:17     2:27:41
326   Kirby Leblanc          M1924        12/12     2:29:40   11:17     2:27:41
327   Nikki Kopetzky         F3539        35/49     2:30:03   11:17     2:27:45
328   Tim Brayton            M3034        22/24     2:30:12   11:19     2:28:03
329   Susan Freund           F5054        15/24     2:30:30   11:22     2:28:50
330   Dave Chavez            M6064         9/11     2:31:53   11:23     2:29:01
331   Makae Poulsen          F1924        22/30     2:30:41   11:26     2:29:43
332   Nathan Helzer          M3034        23/24     2:32:07   11:27     2:29:49
333   Michelle Cummings      F3539        36/49     2:32:50   11:29     2:30:25
334   Jennifer Gillotti      F4044        21/31     2:33:29   11:30     2:30:31
335   Eneida Keene           F4549         8/18     2:32:22   11:31     2:30:47
336   Billijo Link           F4044        22/31     2:33:29   11:32     2:30:55
337   Mary Ann Olsen         F5559         7/11     2:34:29   11:32     2:30:57
338   Lorene  jake Jacobsen  F5559         8/11     2:33:29   11:33     2:31:13
339   Zachary Kinnison       M3034        24/24     2:33:41   11:34     2:31:24
340   Mary Goodwin-Kaiser    F5559         9/11     2:33:24   11:35     2:31:39
341   Yvette Powell          F4549         9/18     2:34:50   11:36     2:31:50
342   Lisa Leveque           F3539        37/49     2:35:02   11:37     2:32:07
343   Sharon Maki            F6569          1/1     2:35:43   11:40     2:32:44
344   Kristy Enloe           F4549        10/18     2:34:47   11:41     2:33:04
345   Laree Emanuel          F1924        23/30     2:34:44   11:44     2:33:36
346   Nicole Emanuel         F1924        24/30     2:34:44   11:44     2:33:37
347   Jennifer Snyder        F4549        11/18     2:36:39   11:47     2:34:21
348   Mike Brown             M4549        27/29     2:37:00   11:48     2:34:23
349   Janet Brown            F3539        38/49     2:37:00   11:48     2:34:23
350   Jolene Pettera         F3539        39/49     2:36:51   11:48     2:34:24
351   Lindsay Nelson         F3539        40/49     2:36:33   11:48     2:34:30
352   John Hildreth          M7579          1/2     2:37:11   11:53     2:35:37
353   Aj Swanson             F5559        10/11     2:38:57   11:54     2:35:54
354   Leighann Miller        F3034        31/39     2:39:36   11:58     2:36:40
355   Rebecca Kinnison       F3034        32/39     2:39:08   11:59     2:36:51
356   Jill Johnson           F3034        33/39     2:39:36   12:01     2:37:25
357   Tom Kaiser             M5559        12/16     2:39:27   12:03     2:37:42
358   Elizabeth Kavan        F3539        41/49     2:40:55   12:03     2:37:49
359   Angie Farias           F4044        23/31     2:39:49   12:05     2:38:14
360   Gretta Stutzman        F5559        11/11     2:41:48   12:07     2:38:32
361   Shelly Reid            F4549        12/18     2:40:53   12:07     2:38:41
362   Amanda Ogden           F3034        34/39     2:40:38   12:08     2:38:46
363   Penny Aspegren         F6064         3/10     2:39:49   12:08     2:38:56
364   Wendy Gustafson        F4044        24/31     2:42:46   12:14     2:40:06
365   Carol Widhalm          F4044        25/31     2:42:50   12:14     2:40:09
366   Kelsey Graham          F3034        35/39     2:42:18   12:14     2:40:11
367   Wendy Kroeger          F3539        42/49     2:43:59   12:14     2:40:14
368   Laurie Reagan          F4044        26/31     2:41:49   12:16     2:40:42
369   Daniel Ortiz           M2529        18/18     2:43:06   12:19     2:41:09
370   Courtney Hurd          F3034        36/39     2:43:09   12:19     2:41:12
371   Brittany Raile         F1924        25/30     2:43:22   12:19     2:41:18
372   Anna Miller            F3034        37/39     2:43:20   12:22     2:41:54
373   Courtney Hohlfeld      F2529        35/38     2:43:21   12:22     2:41:56
374   Nicole Mitchell        F2529        36/38     2:43:55   12:23     2:42:09
375   Molly Hughes           F1924        26/30     2:44:41   12:26     2:42:42
376   Randy Holmes           M5054        12/13     2:43:48   12:26     2:42:44
377   Thomas Pribnow         M4044        26/26     2:44:12   12:26     2:42:46
378   Ashley Ryan            F3034        38/39     2:46:00   12:33     2:44:14
379   Larry Emanuel          M5559        13/16     2:46:58   12:40     2:45:49
380   Katie Young            F2529        37/38     2:47:58   12:40     2:45:56
381   Jessica Wilcox         F1924        27/30     2:48:38   12:41     2:46:06
382   Cheri Beda             F3539        43/49     2:48:59   12:44     2:46:40
383   Jami Huetson           F3034        39/39     2:49:25   12:46     2:47:05
384   Shelley Schulte        F3539        44/49     2:50:40   12:49     2:47:49
385   Tiffany Tarvestad      F4044        27/31     2:51:41   12:53     2:48:44
386   Rachel Florek          F5054        16/24     2:51:33   12:54     2:48:49
387   Deborah Lammli         F6064         4/10     2:52:03   12:55     2:49:06
388   Joshua Gillespie       M3539        21/21     2:53:02   12:59     2:49:53
389   Paul Korslund          M6569          3/3     2:53:17   13:00     2:50:12
390   Amy Beck               F4549        13/18     2:52:28   13:01     2:50:21
391   Chrystal Vines         F3539        45/49     2:52:28   13:01     2:50:21
392   Michael McCullough     M5559        14/16     2:52:50   13:04     2:51:00
393   Manette Kidney         F4549        14/18     2:52:50   13:04     2:51:00
394   John Rust              M5559        15/16     2:53:37   13:04     2:51:01
395   Heather Aebi           F4044        28/31     2:58:36   13:27     2:56:03
396   Richard Barr           M7074          1/1     2:58:37   13:27     2:56:04
397   Susie Canfield         F5054        17/24     2:58:06   13:31     2:56:57
398   Jay Hardin             M5054        13/13     2:59:33   13:34     2:57:33
399   Larry Fangman          M5559        16/16     3:01:08   13:40     2:59:02
400   Daneen Meissner        F5054        18/24     3:01:58   13:42     2:59:22
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401   Connie Birdsong        F6064         5/10     3:01:58   13:43     2:59:31
402   Adrienne Mynatt        F5054        19/24     3:01:34   13:43     2:59:32
403   Melissa Birdsong       F2529        38/38     3:02:50   13:47     3:00:24
404   Alyssa Vetos           F1924        28/30     3:02:08   13:49     3:00:56
405   Paige Gabreal          F4044        29/31     3:03:57   13:51     3:01:23
406   Kimberly Ranson        F6064         6/10     3:05:26   13:57     3:02:44
407   Lisa Delka             F5054        20/24     3:05:55   13:58     3:02:57
408   Cathy Hardin           F5054        21/24     3:05:08   13:59     3:03:08
409   Michael Frazier        M6064        10/11     3:04:13   14:01     3:03:28
410   Charles Nutter         M7579          2/2     3:08:12   14:16     3:06:44
411   Cindy Umscheid         F4044        30/31     3:10:46   14:22     3:08:06
412   Shannen Kryfka         F1924        29/30     3:10:45   14:23     3:08:21
413   Allan Irwin            M8084          1/1     3:09:14   14:24     3:08:36
414   Eddra Ritta            F5054        22/24     3:12:35   14:29     3:09:37
415   Toni Helzer            F3539        46/49     3:12:47   14:31     3:10:07
416   Jennifer Ott           F3539        47/49     3:13:22   14:33     3:10:26
417   Denise Bone            F3539        48/49     3:13:57   14:36     3:11:04
418   Kelli Holl             F3539        49/49     3:15:50   14:43     3:12:48
419   Jennifer O'Connor      F6064         7/10     3:15:50   14:44     3:12:48
420   Ryan Stricker          M4549        28/29     3:18:28   14:55     3:15:24
421   Chelsy Zimmerman       F0118          5/5     3:33:41   16:08     3:31:10
422   Cora Berry             F6064         8/10     3:40:14   16:35     3:37:08
423   Lisa Conner            F5054        23/24     3:43:11   16:54     3:41:21
424   Micki Wells            F4549        15/18     3:43:12   16:54     3:41:21
425   Jane Zimmerman         F4549        16/18     3:43:59   16:55     3:41:29
426   Teresa Revanna         F7074          1/1     3:44:58   16:57     3:42:02
427   Laura Ceraolo          F4549        17/18     3:49:21   17:19     3:46:39
428   Valerie Morris         F4044        31/31     3:49:21   17:19     3:46:39
429   Alyssa Schaefer        F1924        30/30     3:49:06   17:28     3:48:42
430   Joann Stainbrook       F5054        24/24     3:55:01   17:45     3:52:26
431   Jan Novotny            F6064         9/10     3:55:02   17:45     3:52:27
432   Bruce Odle             M4549        29/29     3:55:01   17:45     3:52:29
433   Ann Blunt              F4549        18/18     3:57:35   17:57     3:55:00
434   Michael Johnson        M6064        11/11     4:02:19   18:17     3:59:25
435   Lynn Plucknett         F6064        10/10     4:02:19   18:17     3:59:26
436   Marv Metzer            M8589          1/1     4:13:37   19:07     4:10:26
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